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*~ Education
Glasgow School of Art - MFA
San Francisco Art Intitute - BFA new genres

*~ Awards and Residencies

2026
2026
2025
2024
2015

Hospitalfield Graduate Residency
Glasgow Sculpture Studios Fellowship
Bodenbildung Artist Residency
Intimate Assemblages: #1 Ecologies
Merit Portfolio Full Scholarship

*~ Professional Work

Glasgow, Scotland
Glasgow, Scotland
Styria, Austria

Kevin Space, Vienna
SFAI, San Francisco

2019 -2020  Childrens Museum of Art - Teaching Artist

2016 - 2018  San Francisco Art Intitute - Precollege Program Instructor
2014 - 2025  Scenic Painting and Prop Work - Freelance 2014 - Present
2017 Endless Night - Set and Prop Design

2017 Pedazos - Makeup and Prosthetic Design

2015 A Future - Scenic Painting and Set Design

2015 - 2025 Gardener - Freelance

*~ Exhibitions

2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2022
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017

Forthcoming Solo Show

Enclosure

Slow Biography

The Thorn Lodged in Knowing

Weird Studies, group show

Through the Other Mouth

Ghost Image, group show

Masks for Permenant Collection
Texts from Other Times, group show
Paralell Il, group show

Forbearance and Fortitude, group show
Dates From the End of the World
Small Questions, group show

New Genres Salon, group show
Assorted Slideshows

Blue Sky Sparks

*~ Presentations and Lectures
Cabbage Stories: A Global Folk History of Agricultural Technology Old Stone House, NY, NY

2025
2024
2023
2022
2016
2015

The Minotaur’s Desire

Boardroom Comittee Room, Glasgow
Kleine Stadt Farm, Austria

Cycle Arts, Renfrewshire

The Glue Factory, Glasgow

The Alchemy Experiment, Glasgow
Curiosathon, Transmission Gallery, Glasgow
13 Mannering rd, Glasgow

The Axolote Museum, Mexico City, Mexico
Real Old Paper Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Oakland Pro Arts Center, Oakland, CA

The Diego Rivera Gallery, San Francisco, CA
Wolfman Books, Oakland, CA

Cybertwee Headquarters

Geary St, San Francisco, CA

The Laundry, San Francisco, CA

The Convent, San Francisco, CA

318 Langside, Glasgow

There is Never Nothing Klasse fiir Alle University of Applied Arts Vienna, Vienna, Austria

A Barren Undercommons
Opening Text Works: | Got You Babe
Dove With Pins

Old Stone House, Brooklyn NY
ProArts Gallery, Oakland, CA
Xenogogye, Boston Massachussets
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