

*~ Reed Hexamer *~ They / Them *~ reedhexamer.com ~* reedhexamer@gmail.com ~*

*~ Education

Glasgow School of Art - MFA

San Francisco Art Intitute - BFA new genres

*~ Awards and Residencies

2026	Hospitalfield Graduate Residency	Glasgow, Scotland
2026	Glasgow Sculpture Studios Fellowship	Glasgow, Scotland
2025	Bodenbildung Artist Residency	Styria, Austria
2024	Intimate Assemblages: #1 Ecologies	Kevin Space, Vienna
2015	Merit Portfolio Full Scholarship	SFAI, San Francisco

*~ Professional Work

2019 - 2020	Childrens Museum of Art - Teaching Artist
2016 - 2018	San Francisco Art Intitute - Precollege Program Instructor
2014 - 2025	Scenic Painting and Prop Work - Freelance 2014 - Present
2017	Endless Night - Set and Prop Design
2017	Pedazos - Makeup and Prosthetic Design
2015	A Future - Scenic Painting and Set Design
2015 - 2025	Gardener - Freelance

*~ Exhibitions

2026	Forthcoming Solo Show	Boardroom Committee Room, Glasgow
2026	Enclosure	Kleine Stadt Farm, Austria
2025	Slow Biography	Cycle Arts, Renfrewshire
2025	The Thorn Lodged in Knowing	The Glue Factory, Glasgow
2025	Weird Studies , group show	The Alchemy Experiment, Glasgow
2024	Through the Other Mouth	Curiosathon, Transmission Gallery, Glasgow
2024	Ghost Image , group show	13 Mannerig rd, Glasgow
2022	Masks for Permenant Collection	The Axolote Museum, Mexico City, Mexico
2019	Texts from Other Times , group show	Real Old Paper Gallery, San Francisco, CA
2019	Paralell II , group show	Oakland Pro Arts Center, Oakland, CA
2018	Forbearance and Fortitude , group show	The Diego Rivera Gallery, San Francisco, CA
2018	Dates From the End of the World	Wolfman Books, Oakland, CA
2018	Small Questions , group show	Cybertwee Headquarters
2018	New Genres Salon , group show	Geary St, San Francisco, CA
2018	Assorted Slideshows	The Laundry, San Francisco, CA
2017	Blue Sky Sparks	The Convent, San Francisco, CA

*~ Presentations and Lectures

2025	Cabbage Stories: A Global Folk History of Agricultural Technology	Old Stone House, NY, NY
2024	The Minotaur's Desire	318 Langside, Glasgow
2023	There is Never Nothing	Klasse für Alle University of Applied Arts Vienna, Vienna, Austria
2022	A Barren Undercommons	Old Stone House, Brooklyn NY
2016	Opening Text Works: I Got You Babe	ProArts Gallery, Oakland, CA
2015	Dove With Pins	Xenogogye, Boston Massachussets